STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

1.1.1.1.1.1.1.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Fermers & Merchants State Bank, Dassel, Mecker County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

Z. GAULE

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Farmers & Merchants State Bank, Dassel, Minnesota,

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

WITNESS My Hand and Seal this

15th day of November, A. D. 1955, at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7691

STATE OF MINITEOTA

ALTERIAR DA LEGG DAG GOOT ANDS

Section 1 THE COURT

DEC 1: 1935 No foreign. Secretary of State. *4_5 5=4 6-2 DEPARTMENT OF COMPANY
BANKING DIVISION
BANKING DIVISION
BUT Hereby certify that the wall
but me on her been confirm by
the their inchange of the **CHRISTS** with the foriginal form do for the original content which was lied in this office 11th , A. D. 193 5 o'c' c's

ER OF BANKS,

hoer oberry de D. Mery,

ent to nottheir the nottheir ent to the **₽**4

off to un initial or south and the angular and the parties of the year of the parties of the year of the year of the year of the south the terminal control or the terminal of the control of the partie of the terminal of the foreign to the partie of the terminal of the terminal of the control of the terminal of terminal of terminal of the terminal of termin